Description:

REAL ESTATE

MLS 6819139 Land

$207,000

46.35 Acres
Other

23043 210th Street
Long Prairie MN 56347

Status: Pending

46+/- acres of some of the finest hunting land around just south of Long Prairie.

Additional Details:

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

Driving Directions:

46.35
Irregular
2753
$846
$846
2025

From long Prairie, go south, west on 210th to the property on the left.

ﬁ I roker= Listed By:

Biprocity | Counselor Realty Inc of Alex

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are

subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.
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